
Williamsburgh Primary School & Nursery 

Diary Dates – October-November 2018 
Dear Parents and Carers, 

I thought I was being very organised getting November’s diary dates done early, then 
realised I hadn’t sent out October dates!  So sorry!  Please see below for dates for 
remainder of October and November. 

Kind regards 

 

Nova Scott 
Head Teacher 
 

October 2018 
Tuesday 23rd October 7pm – Parent Council Disco planning meeting in 

Bianco & Nero 
Skoobmobile in for some children 

Wednesday 24th October Fluoride Varnish for children in P1-P4 
Thursday 25th October Fluoride Varnish for children in P1-P4 

Mrs Gibson running “Building Health Brains” workshop 
for some parents – 9.15am 

Friday 26th October Tree of Knowledge in to run workshops for P7 classes 
and some P6 children 
 
Mrs Gibson running “Building Health Brains” workshop 
for some parents – 9.15am 

Monday 29th October Parent Council Disco for P2 & P3 children 6.30 – 
8.00pm 

Tuesday 30th October Parent Council Disco for P4 & P5 children 6.30 – 
8.00pm 

November 2018 
Monday 5th November Religious Observance assemblies 

P5a to Bible Exhibition at Kilnside Evangelical Church 
Tuesday 6th November P5b, P7a and P7b to Bible Exhibition at Kilnside 

Evangelical Church 
Wednesday 7th November P6a, P6b and P6c to Bible Exhibition at Kilnside 

Evangelical Church 
Wednesday 14th November P3a, P3b and P3/2 to Cinema at Silverburn - AM 
Monday 19th November Book Week Scotland begins 
Thursday 22nd November Home Link jotters home today.  Please comment, sign 

and return ASAP. 
 
(CONTINUED OVERLEAF) 



Monday 26th November Iain Holden from Taylor Wimpey to speak to children 
at assemblies re site safety 
 
Brian Donnelly to speak to children at assemblies re 
Anti Bullying 
P5a and P5b to work with Brian Donnelly re Anti 
Bullying 

Tuesday 27th November Parent Session by Brian Donnelly re Anti Bullying 2.00 
– 3.00pm 

Friday 30th November School closed for St Andrew’s Day holiday 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


